
CHART 4A
Example Balance Budget

Cash

Bank Account

Deposit

Total

Bonds

Stocks

Total

Home

Cottage

Total

Car

Boat

Household

Furs

Total

Total Assets

Credit Card

Bank Loan

Family Loan

Total

Car Loan

Mortgage

Total

Total Liabilities

Net Worth

October 1

$2,000

$10,000

$10,000

$22,000

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$125,000

$50,000

$175,000

$15,000

$8,000

$20,000

$2,000

$45,000

$252,000

$3,000

$5,000

$5,000

$13,000

$8,000

$70,000

$78,000

$91,000

$161,000


