CHART 4A Example Balance Budget

	October 1
Cash	\$2,000
Bank Account	\$10,000
Deposit	\$10,000
Total	\$22,000
Bonds	\$5,000
Stocks	\$5,000
Total	\$10,000
Home	\$125,000
Cottage	\$50,000
Total	\$175,000
Car	\$15,000
Boat	\$8,000
Household	\$20,000
Furs	\$2,000
Total	\$45,000
Total Assets	\$252,000
Credit Card	\$3,000
Bank Loan	\$5,000
Family Loan	\$5,000
Total	\$13,000
Car Loan	\$8,000
Mortgage	\$70,000
Total	\$78,000
Total Liabilities	\$91,000
Net Worth	\$161,000